:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN

9763415

Aug 18, 2024 12:44 (UTC)

In epoch 305,106 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 1264468 - 0.019026477 ETH®
50.64 USD

2 1264469 - 0.018996883 ETH®
50.56 USD

3 1264470 - 0.019044807 ETH&®
50.68 USD

4 1264471 - 0.019011837 ETH®
50.60 USD

S 1264472 - 0.019044117 ETH®
50.68 USD

6 1264473 - 0.018979864 ETH®
50.51 USD

7 1264474 - 0.019005151 ETH®
50.58 USD
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https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/slot/9763415
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/epoch/305106
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/1264468
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/1264469
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/1264470
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/1264471
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/1264472
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/1264473
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/1264474

B

loo

Ne)

#

1

Validator Id

1264475

1264476

1264477

1264478

1264479

1264480

1264481

1264482

1264483

Validator Id

715500

Amount

- 0.019019021
50.62 USD

- 0.018968222
50.48 USD

- 0.019034618
50.66 USD

- 0.019023235
50.63 USD

- 0.019017573
50.61 USD

- 0.019015574
50.61 USD

- 0.019013902
50.60 USD

- 0.019007546
50.59 USD

- 0.019012128
50.60 USD

Amount

+ 0.045972593
122.36 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/1264475
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/1264476
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/1264477
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/1264478
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/1264479
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/1264480
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/1264481
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/1264482
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/1264483
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/715500

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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